

Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6791

Grading

			Camster Construction Limited		E.F. MOON CONSTRUCTION LTD.		Earth Max Construction Inc.		H. Baudry Construction (1980) Ltd.		
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	200.00	200.00	325,000.00	325,000.00	220,544.00	220,544.00	85,000.00	85,000.00
104	Traffic Control Level IV (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	25,600.00	25,600.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
1317	Wire Backed Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	800	5.00	4,000.00	6.00	4,800.00	10.00	8,000.00	35.00	28,000.00
122	Clearing and Grubbing (Modified)	Square Meter	1000	15.00	15,000.00	9.00	9,000.00	1.50	1,500.00	3.62	3,620.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	2000	3.00	6,000.00	4.00	8,000.00	3.50	7,000.00	3.97	7,940.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	Meter	432	100.00	43,200.00	87.00	37,584.00	60.00	25,920.00	100.00	43,200.00
135	Placing Culverts Group "A"	Meter	362	200.00	72,400.00	87.00	31,494.00	90.00	32,580.00	215.00	77,830.00
136	Placing Culverts Group "B"	Meter	58	300.00	17,400.00	87.00	5,046.00	210.00	12,180.00	399.00	23,142.00
137	Placing Culverts Group "C"	Meter	138	400.00	55,200.00	200.00	27,600.00	350.00	48,300.00	599.00	82,662.00
140	Placing Culverts Group "F"	Meter	54	1,700.00	91,800.00	500.00	27,000.00	400.00	21,600.00	1,699.00	91,746.00
213	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	2500	40.00	100,000.00	52.00	130,000.00	66.00	165,000.00	32.00	80,000.00
163	Common Excavation	Cubic Meter	130000	7.25	942,500.00	6.25	812,500.00	5.50	715,000.00	4.79	622,700.00
172	Waste Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	25000	5.75	143,750.00	6.25	156,250.00	5.50	137,500.00	4.97	124,250.00
162	Topsoil Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	91000	7.00	637,000.00	5.25	477,750.00	8.75	796,250.00	4.72	429,520.00
310	Granular Base Course Class "A" (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	42000	23.00	966,000.00	30.00	1,260,000.00	33.00	1,386,000.00	27.90	1,171,800.00
838	Dust Control	Hour	100	100.00	10,000.00	115.00	11,500.00	135.00	13,500.00	120.00	12,000.00
1040	Supply & Install Straw Wattle	Meter	1250	8.30	10,375.00	7.20	9,000.00	12.00	15,000.00	50.00	62,500.00
954	Trimming (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	80	1,100.00	88,000.00	600.00	48,000.00	500.00	40,000.00	325.00	26,000.00
522	Seeding (Measured in Hectares)	Other	44	600.00	26,400.00	600.00	26,400.00	375.00	16,500.00	650.00	28,600.00
817	Hydromulching	Square Meter	40000	2.00	80,000.00	0.50	20,000.00	0.60	24,000.00	0.99	39,600.00
821	Supply & Place Straw Mulch (Measured in Hectares)	Other	25.6	800.00	20,480.00	1,100.00	28,160.00	800.00	20,480.00	1,075.00	27,520.00
5978	Demolition and Removal of Existing Concrete Structure	Lump-Sum	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	55,000.00	55,000.00	28,880.00	28,880.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
670	Haul (Measured in Station Meters)	Other	333000	0.25	83,250.00	0.44	146,520.00	0.19	63,270.00	0.02	6,660.00
315	Binder Material (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	4200	3.50	14,700.00	0.10	420.00	33.00	138,600.00	0.00	0.00
180	Towing Vehicular Traffic	Hour	100	130.00	13,000.00	200.00	20,000.00	100.00	10,000.00	100.00	10,000.00
181	Standby Units	Hour	100	70.00	7,000.00	200.00	20,000.00	90.00	9,000.00	100.00	10,000.00
659	Semi-Trailer Truck	Hour	50	120.00	6,000.00	135.00	6,750.00	110.00	5,500.00	120.00	6,000.00
991	Tandem Truck	Hour	50	90.00	4,500.00	105.00	5,250.00	90.00	4,500.00	100.00	5,000.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	50	165.00	8,250.00	200.00	10,000.00	150.00	7,500.00	195.00	9,750.00
557	Motor Grader	Hour	50	140.00	7,000.00	200.00	10,000.00	180.00	9,000.00	175.00	8,750.00
610	Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer	Hour	50	165.00	8,250.00	200.00	10,000.00	150.00	7,500.00	195.00	9,750.00
ITEM PRICE TOTAL				\$3,526,655.00		\$3,889,024.00		\$4,016,204.00		\$3,161,040.00	

Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6791

Grading

			Hugh Munro Construction		JKW Construction Ltd.		L. CHABOT ENTERPRISES LTD.		Meseyton Construction Ltd		
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	85,000.00	85,000.00	80,000.00	80,000.00	488,430.00	488,430.00	55,900.00	55,900.00
104	Traffic Control Level IV (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	70,000.00	70,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	79,170.00	79,170.00	95,300.00	95,300.00
1317	Wire Backed Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	800	10.00	8,000.00	15.00	12,000.00	7.09	5,672.00	20.00	16,000.00
122	Clearing and Grubbing (Modified)	Square Meter	1000	8.00	8,000.00	1.25	1,250.00	3.68	3,680.00	10.00	10,000.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	2000	3.50	7,000.00	3.00	6,000.00	3.15	6,300.00	3.45	6,900.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	Meter	432	90.00	38,880.00	60.00	25,920.00	159.00	68,688.00	105.00	45,360.00
135	Placing Culverts Group "A"	Meter	362	150.00	54,300.00	100.00	36,200.00	144.00	52,128.00	265.00	95,930.00
136	Placing Culverts Group "B"	Meter	58	250.00	14,500.00	150.00	8,700.00	232.00	13,456.00	515.00	29,870.00
137	Placing Culverts Group "C"	Meter	138	300.00	41,400.00	200.00	27,600.00	280.00	38,640.00	620.00	85,560.00
140	Placing Culverts Group "F"	Meter	54	450.00	24,300.00	275.00	14,850.00	345.00	18,630.00	1,170.00	63,180.00
213	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	2500	52.00	130,000.00	75.00	187,500.00	39.12	97,800.00	53.00	132,500.00
163	Common Excavation	Cubic Meter	130000	6.00	780,000.00	5.25	682,500.00	5.78	751,400.00	6.00	780,000.00
172	Waste Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	25000	5.00	125,000.00	6.25	156,250.00	5.78	144,500.00	7.20	180,000.00
162	Topsoil Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	91000	5.50	500,500.00	11.60	1,055,600.00	9.19	836,290.00	8.45	768,950.00
310	Granular Base Course Class "A" (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	42000	27.50	1,155,000.00	26.85	1,127,700.00	29.35	1,232,700.00	26.50	1,113,000.00
838	Dust Control	Hour	100	100.00	10,000.00	95.00	9,500.00	84.00	8,400.00	99.50	9,950.00
1040	Supply & Install Straw Wattle	Meter	1250	8.00	10,000.00	18.00	22,500.00	6.46	8,075.00	11.50	14,375.00
954	Trimming (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	80	800.00	64,000.00	450.00	36,000.00	500.00	40,000.00	495.00	39,600.00
522	Seeding (Measured in Hectares)	Other	44	600.00	26,400.00	750.00	33,000.00	525.00	23,100.00	420.00	18,480.00
817	Hydromulching	Square Meter	40000	1.00	40,000.00	0.60	24,000.00	0.47	18,800.00	0.50	20,000.00
821	Supply & Place Straw Mulch (Measured in Hectares)	Other	25.6	1,200.00	30,720.00	1,250.00	32,000.00	998.00	25,548.80	1,060.00	27,136.00
5978	Demolition and Removal of Existing Concrete Structure	Lump-Sum	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	11,300.00	11,300.00
670	Haul (Measured in Station Meters)	Other	333000	0.10	33,300.00	0.30	99,900.00	0.20	66,600.00	0.33	109,890.00
315	Binder Material (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	4200	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1.00	4,200.00	0.00	0.00
180	Towing Vehicular Traffic	Hour	100	125.00	12,500.00	100.00	10,000.00	315.00	31,500.00	220.00	22,000.00
181	Standby Units	Hour	100	100.00	10,000.00	100.00	10,000.00	315.00	31,500.00	110.00	11,000.00
659	Semi-Trailer Truck	Hour	50	150.00	7,500.00	125.00	6,250.00	110.00	5,500.00	115.00	5,750.00
991	Tandem Truck	Hour	50	125.00	6,250.00	95.00	4,750.00	75.00	3,750.00	96.50	4,825.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	50	175.00	8,750.00	155.00	7,750.00	171.00	8,550.00	150.00	7,500.00
557	Motor Grader	Hour	50	175.00	8,750.00	165.00	8,250.00	189.00	9,450.00	160.00	8,000.00
610	Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer	Hour	50	175.00	8,750.00	165.00	8,250.00	178.00	8,900.00	165.00	8,250.00
ITEM PRICE TOTAL					\$3,333,800.00		\$3,771,720.00		\$4,151,357.80		\$3,796,506.00

**Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6791
Grading**

				Tri-Line Construction Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	160,000.00	160,000.00
104	Traffic Control Level IV (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	40,000.00	40,000.00
1317	Wire Backed Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	800	20.00	16,000.00
122	Clearing and Grubbing (Modified)	Square Meter	1000	5.00	5,000.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	2000	5.00	10,000.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	Meter	432	50.00	21,600.00
135	Placing Culverts Group "A"	Meter	362	75.00	27,150.00
136	Placing Culverts Group "B"	Meter	58	100.00	5,800.00
137	Placing Culverts Group "C"	Meter	138	150.00	20,700.00
140	Placing Culverts Group "F"	Meter	54	500.00	27,000.00
213	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	2500	55.00	137,500.00
163	Common Excavation	Cubic Meter	130000	5.50	715,000.00
172	Waste Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	25000	5.50	137,500.00
162	Topsoil Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	91000	9.00	819,000.00
310	Granular Base Course Class "A" (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	42000	35.00	1,470,000.00
838	Dust Control	Hour	100	125.00	12,500.00
1040	Supply & Install Straw Wattle	Meter	1250	20.00	25,000.00
954	Trimming (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	80	1,000.00	80,000.00
522	Seeding (Measured in Hectares)	Other	44	600.00	26,400.00
817	Hydromulching	Square Meter	40000	0.80	32,000.00
821	Supply & Place Straw Mulch (Measured in Hectares)	Other	25.6	1,100.00	28,160.00
5978	Demolition and Removal of Existing Concrete Structure	Lump-Sum	1	25,000.00	25,000.00
670	Haul (Measured in Station Meters)	Other	333000	0.25	83,250.00
315	Binder Material (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	4200	0.00	0.00
180	Towing Vehicular Traffic	Hour	100	150.00	15,000.00
181	Standby Units	Hour	100	150.00	15,000.00
659	Semi-Trailer Truck	Hour	50	125.00	6,250.00
991	Tandem Truck	Hour	50	125.00	6,250.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	50	175.00	8,750.00
557	Motor Grader	Hour	50	175.00	8,750.00
610	Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer	Hour	50	200.00	10,000.00
ITEM PRICE TOTAL					\$3,994,560.00